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Position

Fire Chief
Division Chief
District Secretary
Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Assistant To Chief

Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Safety Office
Fire Fighter
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Fire Fighter
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain

Department Secretary

District Treasurer

Equipment Manager

Fire Fighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District

Fortuna Fire Protection District

Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$93,832
$51,000
$43,745
$6,638
$5,288
$4,680
$4,005
$2,464
$2,305
$2,250
$2,077
$1,879
$1,720
$1,418
$1,372
$1,335
$1,000
$630
$595
$595
$595
$563
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$461



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Commissioner
Commissioner
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Commissioner

Commissioner

Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District
Fortuna Fire Protection District

Fortuna Fire Protection District

Board Member
Board Member
Fire Department
Fire Department
Board Member

Board Member

$446
$397
$337
$315
$99
$99



