	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$93,832
2.	Division Chief		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$51,000
3.	District Secretary		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$43,745
4.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$6,638
5.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$5,288
6.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$4,680
7.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$4,005
8.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,464
9.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,305
10.	Assistant To Chief		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,250
11.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,077
12.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,879
13.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,720
14.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,418
15.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,372
16.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,335
17.	Safety Office		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,000
18.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$630
19.	Commissioner		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$595
20.	Commissioner		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$595
21.	Commissioner		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$595
22.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$563
23.	Captain		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$500
24.	Captain		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$500
25.	Captain		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$500
26.	Captain		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$500
27.	Captain		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$500
28.	Department Secretary		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$500
29.	District Treasurer		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$500
30.	Equipment Manager		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$500
31.	Fire Fighter		Fortuna Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$461

32.	Commissioner	Fortuna Fire Protection Distric	t Board Member	\$446
33.	Commissioner	Fortuna Fire Protection Distric	t Board Member	\$397
34.	Fire Fighter	Fortuna Fire Protection Distric	t Fire Department	\$337
35.	Fire Fighter	Fortuna Fire Protection Distric	t Fire Department	\$315
36.	Commissioner	Fortuna Fire Protection Distric	t Board Member	\$99
37.	Commissioner	Fortuna Fire Protection Distric	t Board Member	\$99